VENDOR

Blue Cross Blue Shield

Champaign Chrysler Dodge
Guardian Insurance

Opaa Food Management Inc

M & M Service Company

Prairie State Insurance Cooperative

TOTAL AWARDED >$25,000 2021 - 2022

STAUNTON CUSD #6
Contracts Awarded 2021 - 2022
105 ILCS 5/10-20.44

CONTRACTED WORK

Health Insurance

New Maint Truck

Dental, Vision & Life Insurance
Food Service

Fuel

Insurance Package

TOTAL

AWARD AMOUNT

796,091
28,899
63,754

235,196
62,795

220,406

$1,407,141



