STAUNTON CUSD #6 Contracts Awarded 2021 - 2022 105 ILCS 5/10-20.44

<u>VENDOR</u>	CONTRACTED WORK	AWARD AMOUNT
Blue Cross Blue Shield	Health Insurance	796,091
Champaign Chrysler Dodge	New Maint Truck	28,899
Guardian Insurance	Dental, Vision & Life Insurance	63,754
Opaa Food Management Inc	Food Service	235,196
M & M Service Company	Fuel	62,795
Prairie State Insurance Cooperative	Insurance Package	220,406
	TOTAL	\$1,407,141

TOTAL AWARDED >\$25,000 2021 - 2022